Coleshill

Name
Felgate, Mike
Gazee, Trevor
Vanes, Thomas
Wildboar, Mike
Bailey, Richard
Kelly, Paul
Jones, Malcolm
Barrett, Paul

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

508
0
323
345
251
188
97
182

Barrett, Graham 130
Murphy, Eamon 105

1
0
2%

45

6%
Yo

1
0
3
10
10
11
8
12
12
1

100%
100%
83.33%
80%
72.73%
66.67%
61.11%
58.33%
54.17%
50%

100%
0%
83.33%
80%
70%
63.64%
56.25%
58.33%
54.17%
50%



