## Coleshill

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Felgate, Mike	508	1	1	100%	100%
Gazee, Trevor	0	0	0	100%	0%
Vanes, Thomas	323	$2\frac{1}{2}$	3	83.33%	83.33%
Wildboar, Mike	345	8	10	80%	80%
Bailey, Richard	251	7	10	72.73%	70%
Kelly, Paul	188	7	11	66.67%	63.64%
Jones, Malcolm	97	$4\frac{1}{2}$	8	61.11%	56.25%
Barrett, Paul	182	7	12	58.33%	58.33%
Barrett, Graham	130	$6\frac{1}{2}$	12	54.17%	54.17%
Murphy, Eamon	105	1/2	1	50%	50%